Stand

Plc

Natio

naal

Onaangewezen Jong (6 beste tellen)

Naam

wendela wiersema
J. Groenen
Teake Fraterman

J.v.d.Pasch&Dochter

Hilbrands en zn
Henk Pat
Combinatie Ebben
Arend Meijerhof
Ccomb Hayke-Roelof
Gebr. Schrik

J. Boersma
Zwiep-Kikkert

J. Oost

J.3. Eskes

P. Jacobs

J.A. Goes

D.J. Bakker

C.J. Steinmann
G.L. velema .
v Doorn v wanrooij
van den Ber
Bakker & Alblas
Hok Huijsmans
Comb.Boeve & Drost

Comb van Essen/Siebe

D. Fokkinga
Bernard van Oerle
J.B. Gast
H.H.Heslinga

J. & S. Timmermans
S.P. Durge

Jan westen

G. en J. Witteveen
R.C. Bakker

J.G. Oegema

GAfbel & v.d.Sluis
Comb. Ottens

A. Smeets

. Bouwman

. van Loon

. & M. verbart

. Wouda

. van de wetering
. Pij
Roelo

ro4r>»m

Eﬁbregts—Theunis

Comb. vd Nieuwendijk

Hilgersom-Tijssen
J.P. van Wijnen
Comb. van Rooij
Nico & Ivo vd Veen
C. Moeliker
udo-Duijn

A.J.W. Toonen

L.M. van Erp

P.C. van Gelder
mevr. J. Bloemberg
D.J. Menheere
Gebr. smit

M. Matthijsse

A.I. Mieras

Hok Cornel van Andel

B. Pouw
wilfred Sebens
M. van der veer
Harm Vvredeveld
B.A. Pieper .
W.A. de Bruijn
Gebr v/d Kooy
J.w. de Boer
J.H. van Duren

A.& F.van Pinxteren
Team Freek wagenaar
Ccomb Hornsveld/Krol

Hilgersom-v/d Salm
Tj. Kooistra
J.& K.Broos

Comb E&W westerhuis

Comb. Janssen
Roel veldman
Roelof Coster

H.en E.J. Eijerkamp

M.J. van Zanden

Hoekstra / Mendes da
van de Essche

A.W.G.
H. Hoekstra
P.B. Rigter

J. Doldersum & zoon

Aad van Berkel
Rooijmans-De Bout
A.J.S. van Bragt
A. Hoekstra

C. Zweere

John van Dongen
Comb. Helsdingen
B. Jansen

H.J. Bosveld

J. Barink

Jos Spraakman

Pigeons

woonplaats

Appingedam
00ij bij nijmegen
St. Nicolaasga
Grubbenvorst
Finsterwolde
Dalen
Boven-Leeuwen
Noordbroek
Zuidwolde

Ter Apel

Sneek
Hoogeveen

Elp

streefkerk
Sprundel
Sschalkwijk
Appingedam
Utrecht

Nieuw Dordrecht
Den_dungen
Tollebeek
Ameide
Hoogerheide
Putten

Baarn
Roodeschool]
wijk en Aalburg
Beerta
Uithuizen
Donkerbroek
Heemskerk

Ter Apel
Finsterwolde
Veenendaal
Hardegarijp
Zwammerdam
Rolde

Reuver
Afferden
Halsteren
Baarlo
Uitwellingerga
wijk en Aalburg
Beek

Pesse

Dronrijp
Hoeven
Barger-Oosterveld
Stompwijk
Streefkerk
Tull En 'T waal
Dalen

Tholen

Heiloo

Heel

Berghem
Rotterdam
Klazienaveen
Scherpenisse
winschoten
Nieuwerkerk
wemeldinge
Harlingen
Utrecht
Hoogezand
Aduard
Coevorden
Borculo
Reeuwijk
Roelofarendsveen
Noordscheschut
Amstelveen
Rosmalen
voorst

Soest
Stompwijk
Veenwoudsterwal
Drogeham
Borgsweer
Gemert
Staphorst
Staphorst
Brummen
Appelscha
Ternaard
welsum

KolTum

Eemnes

Almelo
Rotterdam
Budel

Made

Dalen
Zevenhuizen
Roosendaal
Zeist
varsselder
velp

Borculo

Meppel

Afd

i

2o

i
NRHRHROROVIWAORONVIUVT

B
coo

i
O VO NNUVION WUION

=

Totaal
Punten

week
26

302.783

355.736

316.840

470.172

Wee
27

504.

397.

398.

288.

429.
444

393
227.

549.
383.

311.

462
328.

204.
335

338.
394.

255.

573

150.
509.

423

k

213

686

819

948

369
545

.442

237

717
700

475

.841

030

377

.966

921
856

193

.633

908
195

.646

Wee
28
642
507.

439.

252
298.

303
338.
380.

479.
389.

374.
393

333.

244,
342

418.

288.
354.

357.
233.
242
167.
165
318.

362

k

.646

487

496

.684

973

.299

951
843

208
310

810

.014

333
884

.036

030

633

161

273
385

.999

508

.274

327

.851

Wee
29

577.
614.

312.

k

712
132

524

Wee
30

470.
438.

346.

k

441
002

328

week

31

652.
176.

385.

519
419

419

week

35
651.
779.

391.
201.
433,

307.
509.

489.

421.

497.

294,
389.

552.
478.
309.

98.

416.

577.
1426

315.
370.

345.
132.

72

180.

63.
298.
377.
396.

84.
288.

590
109

.023

424
042
378

098
383

502

895

854

990

879
361

831
530

538
179
435
169
154

524
220

week

36
396.

459.
426.

347.
382.

242.
321.

360.
456.

281.

507.
358.

337.
285.

347.

329.

300.

315.
.076

275

295.
230.

283.

214.

341.
298.

.411

322

359.

394.

196

052
848

333
696

799
728

247
475

322

197
206

041
233

049

.481

982

784

660

356
337

884

520

875
767

115

523

Wee
37

444,

231.
270.

192
463.

525.
341.

420.
360.

233

208.
230.

449.
214.

247.

357.

277.

448.

271.
218.

218.
472

275.

306.

214.
257.

335.

329.

224,

k

183

125
249

.484

248

895
580

318
085

.994

038
748

524
114

361

653

724

615

883
136

808

.495

200

714

345
351

374

164

078

Wee
38

680.

427.
465.

464.
387.

338.
454,

399.
395.

415

406.
315.

515.
395.

399.

411.

437.

188.

323
349.

328.
500.

366.

274.

361.
355

331.

255

318.

k

334

510
882

573
537

487
135

496
519

.492

654
770

569
260

091

882

669

882

.070

932

959
855

989

038
183

.461

103

.980

989



